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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Dec-09 To Date: 4/12/9

Date in ] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
04-Dec-09  8:00 4307 Hamsingh SKp Qv MA 240 "18:00 A D On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:00 4249 Sanjay SKP  Civ MA 240 18:.00 10D On Ac. 240
04-Dec-0%  8:00 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:.00 AD On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:01 4250 - Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 ¥ D On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  8:01 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 )/D On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  8:0F 4025 KrishnaRam SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 ;D On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 50
(4-Dec-09  8:02 4179 Radhika SKP  CiV  FH 125 18:00 A D On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:02 1907 Nandu SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. ‘ 240
04-Dec-09  8:03 4194 Janaki Bai SKP  CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  8:03 4193 Basant SKp Qv Mt 130 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  8:03 4162 Siroo SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 4D On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:04 4129 Musudum SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 AD On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:04 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:04 3909 Jethuram SKP CIV  MA 240 18:.00 A D On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:05 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 4D On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:05 2183 Jantu SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 gD On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:05 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. I50
04-Dec-9  8:05 410F Tumanial SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ae. 240
04-Dec-09  8:06 4131 Kusaylal SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 A D OnAc. 125
04-Dec-09  8:06 2035 Amrikabai SKP C1v FH 125 18:00 VD On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:06 4158 NarsingNike SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 b On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:07 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 D On Ac, 150
04-Dec-09  8:.07 2310 Sukal Bai SKp  QIv FH 125 18:00 AD On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:07 1909 Jamuna Bai SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 4D On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:08 4339 Dilip Kumar SKP  CIV MH 130 18:00 A D On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:08 3392 MahenderKu SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:09 4337  Atiram SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 AD On Ac.
04-Dec-09  9:00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 A CA T 150
04-Dec-09  9:00 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA ,Deﬁ 135
04-Dec-09  9:00 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 pgory Dept: 135
04-Dec-09  9:05 2133 BalRgj MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 M CA bep( 150
04-Dec-09  9:05 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA Deg 135
04-Dec-09  9:05 4268 R.MadhavRac DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 ¥CA ?;i 240
04-Dec-09  9:10 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 4 CA ?cp( [50
04-Dec-09  9:10 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /l' CA pr;p'( 135
04-Dec-09  9:15 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 A D On Ac 190
04-Dec-09  9:15 3817 Vijay ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00 On Ac 190
04-Dec-09  9:20 4226 Srikanth' . MAN  EAR 18:00 Dept. 150
04-Dec-09  9:20 4184  Upendrakka MAN  EAR 18:00 B/ 135
04-Dec-09 921 4196 Sirsa MAN  EARpememepe=""""" 133 135
04-Dec-09 921 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAl! 150
04-Dec-09  9:21 4183 U Venkanna MAN  EAR 150
04-Dec-09 922 2011 Laxmi MAN  EAR; 135
04-Dec-09 925 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI 220
04-Dec-09 925 4210  J Prabakar MUR  PAI 220

04-Dec-09  9:25 4202 Satish MUR  PAI

; _ : 220 l&(}.! E L.V!KED On Ac. 220
[ Eerufied by:
NZ<S
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Dec-09 926 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 E8:00 #3C On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  9:26 4264 H.Suresh JSA PAl MH 150 18:00 1 3¢ On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  9:26 4334 Bajare MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  9:27 4298 Shekar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 J/SC On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  9:27 4225 Santhosh ISA PAI MA 220 18:00 ), 3iC On Ac. 220
0d-Dec-09 930 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 ), CA /De«p/ 160
04-Dec-09 9130 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 )/ 3C On Ac. 225
04-Dec-09  9:30 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 18:00 A D On Ac, 140
04-Dec-09 9135 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 A 3¢ On Ac. 160
04-Dec-09 935 4323 Hari GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 A73C On Ac. 160
04-Dec-09 935 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 X 3c On Ac. 225
04-Dec-09  9:40 3335 BRamakrishn GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 A D COn Ac. 225
04-Dec-09 940 2927 Surender Sy PLU MA 200 18:00 D On Ac. 200
04-Dec-09  9:40 2937 Kailash Kabi  SY PLU MA 200 18:00 D On Ac. 200
04-Dec-09 945 4221 Dhurba IsA PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09 945 1789 S K mahoob . MAB  WEL co 250 18:00 On Ac. 250
04-Dec-09 945 4169 Amegr MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 o On Ac. 190
04-Dcc-0‘% 9:50 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1/3C On Ac. 3
04-Dec-09  9:50 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 3C On Ac. 175
04-Dec-09  9:50 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 43¢ On Ac. 300
04-Dec-09  9:50 4265 B.Srinu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 A7 3¢ On Ac. 175
04-Dec-09  9:55 4324 Vishweshwar GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 A73C On Ac. 160
04-Dec-09  9:55 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /1/3C On Ac. 220
04-Dec-09  9:55 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 P gxlo On Ac. 190
04-Dec-09  9:56 4205 T.Mahesh MUR  PAI A, 220 18:00 )/3C On Ac. 220
04-Dec-09 9156 4229 G Mallesh SY“ 7 “"PLU Ma 200, 18:.00 )/ 3C On Ac. 200
04-Dec-09  9:56 4227 "13@ KE\D 220§ 18:00 /l/ 3C On Ac. 220
04-Dec-09  10:00 4138 MA 2008 18:00 /]/ CA /chr( 200

- Audit ?
P AR 1+ SRPRTEIL D . =
7 CHECKED

Certified by*

Profect Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS,

07 December, 2009
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Dec-09 To Date: 5/12/9

Date In iD Nante Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Dec-09  8:00 4194 Janaki Bai SKp CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. . 150
05-Dec-09  8:00 1909 Jamuna Bai SKP - CIV FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 25
05-Dec-09  8:00 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On A, 240
05-Dec-09  8:01 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. ES0
05-Dec-09  8:01 4307 Hamsingh SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09 . 8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 13:00 I D On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:02 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. I50
05-Dec-09  8:02 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac, 240
05-Dec-09  8:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09  8:03 3392 MahenderKu SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 iD On Ac, 150
05-Dec-09  8:03 4337 Atiram SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1D On Agc, 150
05-Dec-09  8:03 4339 Dilip Kumar  SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 25
03-Dce-09 8:04 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ag, 240
03-Dec-09 8:04\4925 KrishnaRam  SKP CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 240
05-Dcc-09  8:05 4310 Radha Shyam SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 130
05-Dec-09  8:05 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09  8:05 2035  Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac, i25
05-Dec-09  8:06 2183 Jantu SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
03-Dee-09  8:06 4249  Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09 8:06 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:07 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:07 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 1800 1 D On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09  8:07 4162 Sirco SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 i D On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09  8:08 4158 WNarsing Nike SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac, 240
05-Dec-09  8:08 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:08 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09  8:00 4193 Basant SKP CIv MH 156 18:00 I D On Ac. 15
05-Dec-09  9:00 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. <138
05-Dec-09  9:00 4268 R Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Bt 240
05-Dec-09  9:00 2357 M D YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 1 CA Dept. 150
03-Dec-09  9:01 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH F35 18:00 1 CA :Deﬁt. 135
05-Dec-09  9:01 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ;Be/pt. 150
05-Dec-02  9:01 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 o1 ca Bept, 159
05-Dec-09  9:02 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA B(pt 135
05-Dec-09  9:02 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ..Bﬁi. 135
05-Dec-09  9:02 4183 U Venkanma MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA .,Bc/pt 150
(5-Dec-09  9:06 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ¢Be/pt. 135
05-Dec-09  9:06 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Dept. 135
05-Dec-09  9:06 4226 Srikanth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA ))eﬁt 150
05-Dec-09  9:10 3989 E Rama MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA ))eﬁ 135
05-Dce-09  9:15 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI ) . I 3C On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09  9:15 4202 Satish ' 1 3C On Ac. 220
05-Dec-09  9:15 4298 Shekar 1 3C On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09  9:20 2133 BaiRaj 1 CA ypt/ 150
05-Dec-09  9:20 4334 Bajare 1 3C On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09 920 4335 T.Naveen “."E.E_'_“._MI;LS' H 1D 6&'&
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Date
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09

05-Dec-09

05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
(¢3-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dee-09
035-tec-09
05-Dec-G9
03-Dec-09
03-Dec-09

In

9:25

925

9:25
9:30
930
930
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:40
%45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:55
9:55
9:55
10:00

D
4264
4241
4266
4224
272
3830
2171
4210
4115
4248
4211
4221
4215
4169
1789
4332
4330
4218
4323
4324
4199
2937
4227
4138
4229

Name Cont
H.Suresh JSA
Y.Venkatesh GVE

P.Nagendra GVE
B.D.Yadagiri JSA

Damodar Redd GSR
Manoj Kumar GSR
P Raju GSR
J Prabakar MUR,
G Srinivas Ra  GSR
Alay Prasad ~ MUR
Rakesh Kumar MUR

Dhurba ISA
Raja MUR
Ameer MAB

S Kmahoob MAB
G.D> Prasad MUR
K.V.RamaRa MUR

Pradeep ISA
Hari GSR
Vishweshwar GSR

P Raghu GSR
Kailash i "

Certified by:

Projoa’l Managet/Eng
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07 December, 2009

Type Skilt
PAI  MH
TiL MA
TIL MH
PAI MA
ELE MA
ELE MA
ELE MH
PAI MA
ELE CcO
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAI MH
PAl MH
WEL MA
WEL CO
PAI MH
PAI MA
PAl MA
ELE MH
ELE MH

B

.154?0“3§fgﬁﬁﬁﬁ

p!“rﬂ_..

A —r—
€

Wage
150
300
175
220
225
225
160
220
250
220
220
150

150

190
250
150
220
220
160
160

200

RTINS

L]
o

Out

[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18-

Attn Block Payment Amount
A On Ac. 150
A 3C On Ac. 300

X ic On Ac. 175
JPte On Ac. 220
Prele On Ac. 225
A73C On Ac. 225
A73C On Ac. 160
A73¢ On Ac. 20
> 3c On Ac. 250
3C On Ac. 220
¥ 3C On Ac. 220
&3C On Ac. 150
HF3C On Ac. 150
A3 Onac 190
Fic On Ac.
}/BC On Ac. 15
{l/SC On Ac. 2
Fic On Ac. 2
A73C On Ac. 160
A473C On Ac. 160
A73C On Ac. 160
_,I/ D Cn Ac. 200
X3 On Ac. 220
CA bt 200
/y/b On Ac. 200
CHECKED
Quality . Quantity
By: /ELL Dt. /2./2.0)
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Dec-09 To Date: 7/12/9
Date In 1} Name Cont © Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Dec-09  8:00 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH [25 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:00 1907 Nandu SKP Cv MA 240 18:.00 1D On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09  8:00 4162 Siroo SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:01 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 1800 I D On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  8:01 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  8:01 3909 Jethuram SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
d’i‘-Dec-O9 8:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  8:02 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
07-Dec-G9  8:02 4194  Janaki Bai SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
07-Dec-09  8:03 4179 Radhika SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
/5 Dec-09  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP ClvV FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:03 2035 Amrikabai SKpP CIv FH 125 18:00 I b On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:04 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
07-Dec-0%  3:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 -1 D On Ac. 125
02-Dec-09  8:04 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
T 07-Dec09 805 1909 JamunaBai  SKP  CNV  FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:05 4158 WNarsing Nike SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac, 240
07-Dec-09  8:05 4193 Basant SKPp crv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 159
07-Dec-09  8:06 2183 Jantu SKP civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ag. 240
07| Dec-09 8:06 3507 Atamaram SKP v MA 240 18:.00 1 D On Ac, 240
07 Dec—09 8:06 4129 Musudum SKP Clv MA - 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 807 4071 Dilip SKP cv MA 240 18:00 1 D- On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09  8:07 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  8:07 4025 KrishnaRam SKP CIv MA 246 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
07 Dec 09  8:08 4341 Amrika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
07 Dec-09 8;08 4342 Krishna SKP Cv MH © 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  8:08 4340 Govind SKP CIvV MA 246G 18:00 1 D On Ac, 4
07-Dec-09  9:00 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH E35 18:00 1 CA ‘Bﬁ)-t. - 135
07-Dec-09  9:00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH I50 18:00 1 CA ' pem. 150
07- Dec-09 9:00 3604 RadhaBai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ‘p?pt. 135
""'07 Dn;.c 09  9:05 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIV MA 240 12:00 1 CA Dept. 240
07-Dec-09  9:05 4172  Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Papf 135
07-Dec-09  9:10 4264 H.Suresh JSA PAI MH 150 18:00 I 3C On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  9:10 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 3C On Ac, 150
07- Pec -09  9:10 4210 F.Prabakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 220
ha 07;Dcc-09 9:11 4298 Shekar MUR  PAl MH IS0 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  9:12 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 220
07-Dec-09  9:13 3335 B Ramakrishn GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 225
07-Dec-09  9:20 4334 Bajare MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 150
'gj:Dcc-OSJ 920 2172 DamodarRedd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 I 3C On Ac. 225
7 07-Dec-09 9:50 4241 Y. Venkatesh GVE  TII. MA 300 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 300
07-Dec-09  9:50 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 300
07-Dec-09  9:50 4266 fiSe y 18:00 I 3C On Ac. 175
07-Dec-09  &:51 3444 18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
. 07-Dec-09  9:51 4324 18:00 1 D On Ac. 160
07-Dec-09  9:51 1789 18:00 On Ac. 250
07-Dec-09  9:51 4169 18:00f" Ier:&/kE D }
o] . . Page 1 of 2
em‘u‘;" Quality Quantity
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Profect Manager/Engg. '
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Date
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07:Bec-09

e

S
>

In ID
10:30 2937
10:30 2936
10:30 4177
10:36 4229
11.00 4227

Cestified by:

C\._VQV)/

Project Manager/&ngg-
PA RAMOL!NT;E‘L'}SL?E RS

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oue Attn Block  Payment Amount
Kailash Kabi ~ SY PLU  MA 200 18:00 D On Ac. 200
Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 ' /1’ D On Ac. 200
Chandra Mout SY  PLU  MA 260 18:00 A D On Ac. 200
GMallesh  SY  PLU  MA 200 18:00 AD On Ac. 200
8. Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 0.75/36’ On Ac, 165

CHECKED
Esrtified b

08 December, 2000

TQuality ]| Quantity

By: Pzé: ot Jy_)2-0)
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PMR Detailed Attndence Re

From Date: 08-Dec-09 To Date; 8/12/9

Date In iD Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Dec-09  8:00 1906 Tdomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 [ D On Ac, 240
08-Dec-09  8:00 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:00 4100 Tumanlal SKP CH MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:01 1907 Nandu SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac, 240

"——ag-Dec-()E’ 8:01 4151 Narayan SKp Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:02 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MEH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:02 4249 Sanjay SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:02 4025 KrishnaRam SKP C1v MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
08-Dec 09 8:03 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240

TT08-Dec-09  8:03 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:03 4150 Komal SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  §:04 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH [25 18:00 1 D On Ac, 125
08-Dec-09  8:04 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
OWS VDec -09  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125

T08Dec-09  8:05 2183 Jantu SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 i D On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:05 4193 Basant SKP CrY MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. [50
08-Dec-09  8:05 4194 Janaki Bai SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:06 2035 Amrikabai SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  8:06 4162 Siroo SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125

T08-Dec-09  8:06 4071 Ditip SKP IV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:07 3909 Jethuram SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240G
- 08-Dec-0%  8:07 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
Oi@-Dec-09 8:07 2310 Sukal Bai SKP crv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 808 4179 Radhika SKP Clv FH 125 18:.00 1D On Ac. 125

",’()‘S-Dec-OQ 8:08 1909 Jamuna Bai SKP crv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:.08 4340 Govind SKP crv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:09 4341 Amrika SKP crv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:09 4342 Krishna SKP  Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac.

08:960-09 9:00 4226 Srikanth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 1.

M&-Dec-w 9:00 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA AEDt.
08-Dec-09  9:00 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 CA ,Be/pl.
08-Dec-09  9:05 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:0¢ 1 CA ,Bﬁ 135
08-Dec-09  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ))cﬁ 133

ng -Dec-09  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )Deﬁ 150
08-Dec-09  9:06 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Pept. 135
08-Dec-09-  9:06 2357 M D YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA ,Deﬁ: 150
08:Dec-09  9:06 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA )De/t. 135
03-Dec-0%  9:07 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA P(t. 135

ﬁ(f)ﬁ-_Dcc-OQ 9:07 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA . 150
08-Dec-09  9:08 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA t. 135
(08-Dec-09  9:08 4313 Malu MAN  EAR MH 150 §8:00 1 CA /ﬁp 150
08-Dec-09  9:09 4316 Panther ' ¢ quo £8:00 1 ca [B{pt. 150
08-Dec-09  9:09 4314 Mansing ' 50 18:00 1 CA )ept. 150
MQQ§7,D<:C~09 9:09 4315  Aditya Ram 150 18:00 1 CA (De’p't. 150
08-Dec-09  9:10 4319 Vijaya - Awdit, 1.CA, . Dept 133
08-Dec-09  9:10 4318 Bahale /] g...033.18:00, 1 CA P’%"; KED

H .
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Date In ] Naine Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment -Amount

08-Dec-09  9:11 4320 Sarupa MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 2 CA ﬁea. 135
08-Dec-09  9:11 4321 Nagamani MAN EAR FH [35 18:00 A CA Pwt. 135
08-Dec-09  9:11 4322 Suma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA y. 135
08-Dec-09  9:15 3335 B Ramakrishn GSR  ELE MA 225 18:.00 A73C On Ac. 225
08-Dec-09  9:15 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 A3C On Ac. 160
08-Dec-09  9:15 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 A CA -~ Dept. 240
08-Dec-09  9:20 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PA} MA 220 18:.00 A 3C ép Ac. 220
08-Dec-09  9:20 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI } MH 150 18:00 A 3C On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  9:20 4334 Bajare MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 A3 On Ac, 150
Dec-09 921 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:.00 A D On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09  9:21 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 LD On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  9:21 4264 H.Suresh JSA PAI MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 150
08-Dec09  9:22 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 J(D On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  9:22 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A CA Dept- 225
08-Dec-09 922 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 X 3C 69‘/3: 225
08-Dec-09 925 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 pagl On Ac. 190
08-Dec-09  9:25 3817 Vijay ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00 riac On Ac. 190
08-Dec-09  9:25 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/3C On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09  9:30 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MEE 150 18:00 J3€ On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09 . 9:30 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /1/3C On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09  9:30 4218 Pradeep ISA PAI MA 220 18:00 / 3C On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09  9:35 4344 Radhashyan ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 A3C On Ac, 190
08-Dec-09  9:35 4343 Harj MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /3C On Ac. 150
08-Dec-0%  9:35 4230 DipeshLama MUR PAl MH 150 18:00 3C On Ac.
MQS;Dec-OQ %40 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 /3C On Ac.
08-Dec-09  9:40 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 360 18:00 A0 On Ac,
08-Dec-09  9:40 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL . MA 300 18:00 A D On Ac.
08-Dec-09  9:45 4266 PNagendra GVE TIL  MH 175 18:00 A D On Ac.,
08-Dec-09  9:45 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 AD On Ac.
fQﬁ;Dec-O‘) 9:45 4265 B.Srinu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /i/D On Ac. 175
- 08-Dec-09  9:46 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 A/D On Ac. 190
08-Dec-09 946 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 On Ac. 190
03-Dec-09  9:47 4332 G.D Prasad MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 / D On Ac. " 150
0§-Dec-09 9:47 4330 K.VRamaRa MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 /D On Ac, 220
yec-09 947 4259 Sonu JSA PA] MA 220 18:00 AD On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09  9:50 4335 T.Naveen MAB WEL MH 14¢ 18:00 A D On Ac. 140
08-Dec-09  9:50 1789 S K mahoob MAB  WEL co 250 18:00 ,I/D On Ac. 250
08-Dec-09  9:50 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /D On Ac. 160
OS-Dec-09 9:55 4323 Hari GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /l/ D Cn Ac. 160
08 Dec-09 %55 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /D On Ac. 200
08 Dec-09  9:55 4177 Chandra Moul SY PLU MA 200 200 /I/D On Ac, 200
08-Dec-09  10:00 4199 P Raghu ‘ - 18:0 /l/3C On Ac. 160

08-Dec-09  10:00 4227 S, Yadagiri
08-Dec-09  10:20 4138  Akshay

18:0 On Ac.
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Dec-09 To Date; 9/12/9
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Dec-09  8:00 4249 Sanjay SKP cIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Agc. 240
09-Dec-09  8:00 4131 Kusaylal SKP C1v FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:00 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 b On Ac, 150
09-Dec-09  8:01 4129 Musudum SKP Clv MaA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:01 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  8:01 4071 Dilip SKP Clvy MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 802 3507 Atamaram SKP Cv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:02 2035 Amrikabai SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:02 4025 KrishnaRam  SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:03 3509 Saritha SKp CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:03 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  8:03 4162 Sirco SKP CIv FH i25 1800 [ D On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:04 3909 Jethuram SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:04 4194  Janaki Bai SKp Crv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
09-Dee-09  8:04 4193 Basant SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  8:05 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:05 4158 WNarsing Nike SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:05 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac, 240
09-Dec-09  R:06 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
09-Dec09  §:06 1909 Jamuna Bai SKP Cv FH [25 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
09-Dec-09  8:06 2310 Sukal Baj SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:07 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I b On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  8:07 4137 . Rakesh Kumar ‘SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
09-Dec-G9  8:07 4307 Hamsingh SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:08 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 1800 1 D On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:08 4150 Komal SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  8:08 4101  Tumanlal SKP Crv MA 240 18:00 ' D On Ac,
09-Dec-09  8:00 4340 Govind SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac.
09-Dec-09  8:09 4341 Anrika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac.
09-Dec-09  8:09 4342 Krishna SKP CIv MH 156 18:00 I D On Ac.-
09-Dec-09  9:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 2«:]51‘
09-Dec-09  9:00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘Bepf
09-Dec-09  9:00 4172  Srilakha MAN  [EAR FH 135 18:00 [ CA % 135
09-Dec-09  9:01 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA :lk;c.pr 135
09-Dec-09  9:01 3989 £ Rama MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I Ca % 135
09-Dec-09  9:01 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dep/t 135
09-Dec-09  9:02 4183 U.Venkanna MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA /Dép( 150
09-Dec-09  9:02 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA % 150
09-Dec-09  9:02 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Deﬁ 135
09-Dec-09  9:03 4226 Srikanth MAN EAR MH 150 1800 1 CA pep/t 150
09-Dec-09  9:05 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ept. i35
09-Dec09  9:05 4303 Bhagu MAN EAR 150 18:00 1 CA  pér 50
09-Dec-09  9:05 4302 Jhake MA CA et 135
09-Dec-09  9:10 2357 M D Yakub Ja MAD EAR i 7]1 CA M 150
09-Dec-09  9:10 4268 R .Madhav Rao DNL v AW a0 1N " lica per 240
09-Dec-09  9:10 2358 Raheemunisha MAN £ W . ATaudit | De/ 133
09-Dec-09  9:15 4333 Ranjeet MANDEAR - .l?i??......a.. ! CAC%CKEDO
. Decier, 3000 AT ""uallty 2 | Quaniity
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Ount Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Dec-09  9:15 4313 Malu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 (I CA c{,{ep_t. 150
09-Dec-09  9:15 4314 Mansing MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 s CA t. 150
09-Dec-09  9:16 4315 Aditya Ram MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA /Dept. 150
09-Dec-09  9:16 4318 Bahale MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ‘]/CA Dept. 135
09-Dec-09 . 9:16 4319 Vijaya MAN EAR FH 135 1800 }/CA Dept. 135
09-Dec-09  9:17 4320 Sarupa MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 X cA /Dept. 135
09-Dec-09  9:17 4321 Nagamani MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA Dept. 135
09-Dec-09 920 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 ,1/ D On Ac, 220
09-Dec-09  9:20 4264 H.Suresh ISA PAl MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150 ]
09-Dec-09  9:20 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PA] MH 156 18:00 )/D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  9:25 4221 Dhurba ISA PAI MH 150 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  9:25 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 e D On Ac. 220
09-Dec-09 925 4334 Bajare MUR  PAI MH 150 E8:00 /I/D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  9:26 4230 Dipesh Lama MUR PAI MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  9:26 4343 Hari MUR  PA} MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  9:26 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 18:00 Fh) On Ac. 140
09-Dec-09  9:27 3441 Rafu MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 }/D On Ac. 190
09-Dec-09  9:27 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 /}/ CA Ept. 225
09-Dec-09  9:27 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 ,l/ CA Dert. 175
09-Dec-09  9:30 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 XD On Ac. 175
09-Dec-09  9:30 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09  9:30 4241 Y .Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 X CA ngt./ 300
09-Dec-09 935 217} P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 ,l/D - On Ac, 160
09-Dec-09  9:35 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 A A On Ac. 2
09-Dec-09  9:35 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI] MA 220 18:00 /Y A On Ac. 20
09-Dec-09  9:40 4328 Papu Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 {l/ A On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  9:40 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 )/ 3C On Ac. 2190
09-Dec-09  9:40 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 /J/ 3C On Ac, 190
09-Dec-09  9:45 4344 Radhashyam ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 /3C On Ac. 190
09-Dec-09  9:45 4345  Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 /.SC On Ac. 190
09-Dec-09  9:45 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 ‘}/SC On Ac. 220
09-Dec-09  9:46 3335 B Ramakrishn GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 /I/CA /Dept/ 225
09-Dec-09  9:50 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 L-3C On Ac. 160
09-Dec-09  9:50 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 / 3C On Ac. 220
09-Dec-09  9:50 2937 Kailash Kabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 pag? On Ac. 200
09-Dec-09  9:55 3830 Manoj Kumar GS_R ELE MA 225 18:00 rca <D¢p:/ 225
09-Dec-09  9:55 4332 G.DPrasad  pHebReemettidibmmes. MEL 1501800 A3 On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  9:55 4330 K.V.RamaRa @iH %K F @) 18:00 / ki® On Ac. 220
09-Dec-09  9:55 4323 Hari HA e 160 18:00 /1./3C On Ac. 160
09-Dec-09  9:55 4324 Vishweshwar ’&& &ii,EO )/3C On Ac. 160
09-Dec-09  10:00 4138 Akshay | 200 18:00 ¥ CA . 200
> f CHECKED *
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Nov-0  To Date: 10/11/9
. n

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Nov-09  6:00 4287 P.Porada DMR  CIV MA 240 18:00 124 D On Ac. . 300
10-Nov-09  6:00 4290 Abmemy Prad DMR CIV MA” 240 18:00 1.25\ D On Ac. 300
10-Nov-09  6:01 4292 RadhaKrishna DMR CIV MA 240 -18:00 1.25|D On Ac. 300
10-Nov-09 601 4283 BonnaMoliPr DMR CIV MH 150 18:00 1.23/D On Ac. 187.5
10-Nov-09  6:01 4281 SunnaPorada DMR CIV FH 125 18:00 125 D On Ac. 156.25
10-Nov-09  6:02 4295 GashiBorida DMR CIV MH 150 .18:00 123 D On Ac. 187.5
10-Nov-09  6:02 4289 RabiPradhan DMR CIV MA 240 18:00 125 D On Ac, 300
10-Nov-09  8:00 4101 Tumanlal SKP C1v MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Nov-09  8:00 4158 NarsingNike SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Nov-9  8:00 4307 Hamsingh SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
10-Nov-08  8:01 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Agc. 150
10-Nov-09  8:01 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 b On Ac. 125
10-Nov-09  8:01 4194 Janaki Bai SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
10-Nov-09  8:02 4025 KrishnaRam SKP Clv Ma 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 246
10-Nov-09  8:02 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
[0-Nov-09  8:02 1906 Toomeshss SKP Crv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
i0-Nov-09  8:03 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKpP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
I0-Nov-09  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP  CIV FH [25 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
10-Nov-09 803 4162 Siroo SKP CIV FH [25 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
10-Nov-09  8:04 4179 Radhika SKP  Cv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept— 125
10-Nov-0¢  8:04 4249 Sanjay SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 I D Ap;/c 240
10-Nov-09  8:04 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
10-Nov-0%  8:05 1869 Suresh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
10-Nov-09  8:05 4130 Rupchand SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 iD On Ac. 150
10-Nov-(9  8:05 4071 Dilip SKp Qv MA 240 18:00 1D Cn Ac. 240
10-Nov-0%  8:06 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept: 240
10-Mov-09  8:.06 2035 Amrikabai SKP Qv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
10-Nov-(9  8:06 1909 Jamuna Bai SKP Qv FH 125 £8:00 1D On Ac. 125
10-Nov-09 807 4250 Suraj Singh SKp Qv MH 150 £8:00 1 D On Ac. 150
10-Nov-09  8:07 2183 Janiu SKP Qv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Nov-09  8:07 3909 Jethuram SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Nov-09  9:00 2357 MD YakubJla MAN FEAR MH 150 §3:00 %5 CA ,91:5 75
19-Nov-09  9:00 2133 BalRaj MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CcA /I)ept 150
10-Nov-09  9:.00 2338 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 95 CA /Depy 67.5
10-Nov-09  9:01 3989 E Rama MAN  EAR RH 135 18:00 1 CA }ep{ 135
10-Mov-09  9:01 2011 Laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Bepf 135
10-Nov-09  9:0t 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA P:fpl. 133
1C-MNov-09 902 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA "Pept. 150
10-Mov-09  9:10 4308 Ashok MAB  WEL MH 140 18:00 1D " On Ac. 140
10-Nov-09 911 4309 Suresh MAB  WEL MH 140 13:00 1 D On Ac | 140
10-Nov-09  9:15 4178 E Narasimha HAM ~ PAl MH 150 18:00 1 3C On Ac 150
10-Nov-0% 9115 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA pep’( 125
10-Nov-09  9:15 403F Nassing HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 13C On Ac. 220
10-Nov-09  9:20 4264 H.Suresh  —ednie P - 0 18:6(‘; 1 3C On Ac. 150
10-Nov-09  9:20 4207 ! Karunakar o ‘ Q:O 18:00 1 3C On Ac. 220
10-Nov-09 920 4210 ) .Prabakar 220 18:.00 13C On Ac. 220

10-Nov-09  9:25 4298 Shekar

%ﬁqi‘;}ﬁ 1 * 43 £y Ls0
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Date In D Name Cont
10-Nov-0%  9:25 3994 P Ramu HAM
10-Nov-03  9:25 4297 Gayatri Swain DMR
10-Nov-09  9:30 4247 Jagadamber MUR
10-Nov-09  9:30 4234 Prem Kumar MUR
10-Nov-09  9:30 3335 B Ramakrishn GSR
10-Nov-09  9:35 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA
10-Nov-09 935 2171 P Raju GSR
10-Nov-09  9:35 2172 Damodar Redd GSR
10-Nov-09  9:36 4305 Kantha Prasad JSA
10-Nov-09  9:36 4304 Manohar Ram JSA
10-Nov-09  9:36 4280 Birender MUR
10-Nov-09  9:37 4225 Santhosh JSA
I0-Nov-09  9:37 4205 T.Mahesh MUR
18-Nov02 10:00 4165 Appal Raju MAB
[0-Nov-09 10:00 4047 P Naresh MAB
10-Nov-09 10:00 4169 Ameer MAB
EQ-Nov-09 10:01 4076 Achary ARM
10-Nov-02 §0:01 4125 Magnath MUS
t0-Nov-09 10:0L 4312 S.K Ameer MUS
10-Nov09 10:05 4152 Mallesh Yadav SY
10-Nov-09  10:05 4233 Saroj SY

Ceortifisd by:
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11 December, 2009

Type Skit  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
PAI MA 220 18:00 ac On Ac. 220
v FH 125 18:00 F3C OnAc 125
PAI MA 220 18:00 }/3C On Ac. 220
PAl MA 220 18:00 e On Ac. 70

ELE MA 225 18:00 & 3c On Ac. 225
PAL  MA 220 18:00 X3¢ Ona 20
ELE  MH 160 18:00 & 3c On Ac. 150
ELE  MA 225 18:00 A3C On Ac. 225
PAI MA 220 18:00 y3c On Ac. 220
PAl MH 150 18:00 J3c On Ac, 150
PAI MH 150 18:00 / 3C On Ac. 150

PAI MA 220 18:00 A3C On Ac. 220

PAI  MA 220 18:00 X On Ac. 220

WEL  MA 190 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 190 7
WEL  MH 140 18:00 1D On Ac. 0
WEL  MA 190 18:00 D On Ac. 190
CAR  MA 190 18:00 - CA }pl. 196
PLU  MH 150 18:00 /BC " On Ac. 150
PLU MM 150 18:00 1-4C On Ac. 150

PLU  MA 200 18:00 JcA B 200

PLU  MH 150 18:00 1-CA Dept. 150

<
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Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao ( Ele)

Payment Type o T -D'ept; T
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)

‘Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac. o
Worker Skili CoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skil MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (13 detail records)

PMR - Attendance Value Detalled Repor From Date 4/12/% To Date:  10/12/9
‘Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) T -
PaymentType  Dept. ’ -
Worker Skiil FH

- Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill MH
aSufnmat'y for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 38
Summary for "‘Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 86
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12deta  Sum _86
Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type -  On Ac. ) o - -
Worker Skill MA
Summaty for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detail rec Sum 2
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type - Dept. ) - ) o
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records. Swm 5
Contractor Name Dudd1 Neelalah (le)
Payment Type o Dept T
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil} (6 detailre Sum

Sum

Sum

_Sum

Sum

31
Summary fOl’ 'Contl'?l,c,tgl' Nam—e'z C PITIVES A w[ )L ] Saele fe ) o ,,3,&__
Contractor Name ¢ Venkat&g' ﬁao FHesy
D.'slyment Type B _ - e
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Worker Skill MA

Contractor Name

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detai! record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summiary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 20

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) (14 d Sum 22

Contractor Namer - M}? Meh__boob (weldmO) .

Paymeﬂt Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for '‘Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 19

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = M D Mehboob (welding)}(16det =~ Sum 19

Contractor Name Murahdhar (Pamtmg)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 31.75

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 58.75

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (12 detail re Sum 3 58.75

Contractor Name B Mustafa Ah (P]u)

Payment Type “onAce. T B o

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skil' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (I detail record) Sum i

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali_(Plu) (1 detail record) B Sum ) 1

Cg)llg'actor Name R. Srmlvas Yadav (P!umber)

Payment Type On Ac. -

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum i2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 12

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R Srlmvas Yadav {Plumber) (5 det ~ Sum 5 12

Payment Type -
Worker Skill
Summary for ‘Worker Skill‘ =

11 December, 2009
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum i5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (10 detail record  Sum___ .
___Con@qgr Name o Sri___[frishﬂ?j Prtfajapathi _
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum H
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) _Sum i 2
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 41
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 73
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 55
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum - -
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (20 detail re Sum 171 v
Grand Total 445.7
CHECTKED
Cortifisd by: . o
-Quatlity Quantity
o, 2
Project Manages/Engg. By: Dt. //-7>.-09
IN' | PARAMOUNT BUHDERS )
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS *ARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  4/12/9 To: 1071219

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip, Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
\f \ ~Dec-09 \%%m&ﬁg. Arally Tractor A.Evmmc 335 _mw 11;38 Pebris 1 [60 Per Trip 160
495 S4-Dec-09 . ~Ranadheer ~Ttally Tractor AR36U 335 mm\&m\ 12:40 Debris: 1 160 Per Trip 160
A6 M..E..Uoo‘co ~Ranadheer ~Frally Tractor AP36U 335 15.08 513 debrs” 1 160 Per Trip 160
A8 04-Dec-09 “Ranadheer Frally Tractor AB36U 335 1637 16507 Debris I 160 Per Trip 160
-
hbm Eoo-oo \szm&._nm_‘ Tratty Tractor &F36U 335 _aﬁub\‘ 1735 Wn\&\m@hmm mw\u I mb\wnn Trip ~ 80
49 08-Dec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor 6U 335 10:35 1049 Debsts” 1 160 Per Trip 160
— P

3 08-Dec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor A 335 : 15,22 Debsis™ 1 160 Per Trip 160
S0 40 Dec-09 Ranadheer Tally Tractor  AR36U33s W3l 1 19T Debris™ i 160 Per Trip 160
.Wcm 16°Bec-09 Ranadheer .\EE\ Tractor >mhu\awmm L= 1g4t DPebris—" 1 160 Per Trip 160
.%m AFec-09 m\o%m_uw , \Eﬂ?:m Machi Lu\wo\ :w.&\ Chipping of C.C Bed in front om. .w_\\ 500 _.l\,._\\_ac\s 500

Cortitied by: . . :
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 650
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 0
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 0
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4™} 0
Solid Bricks (6™) 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Morrum [n Cft 3.463
Red Bricks in Nos 2.08
Red Soil'in Cft 8.84
Stone Dust( Cft) [1.44
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20mm Metal {Cft) 17.856
Stone Dust( Cft) 11.44
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Type Rate

Solid Bricks (4™
Solid Bricks (6™

. :,,.,..,..-Siguuu"---nnﬂé’

11 December, 2009
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PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 4/12/9 To: 10/12/9

k%u,
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By- Amount ”
%MT o&.\mo.oo _2:53 Sai Yishal Enterpriscs »VBso Dust({ Cft ) B0 AP X 2160 Pasy Sgeurity &qo\ g
N.E\ om\U@a\oo 6.50- Kiran Enterprises _Eine-Sand (B) - VI .\fo >3AX 4158 _~Pary Secysity” 14365 ’
235707-Rec0y 434 Sai .Wma Enterprises m‘aﬁz Cft) ‘\ubo‘ APON 7404 Party—-" Security_—— waww\
.\Nwm\.o.#.@mo-oo .\mr& mEEm_ Enterprises msba Dust{ Cft) .\aoo >v%ﬁ. Party. . mnoc\:a\ 4576,
Wum @@n@cw ‘N\E Robo Wrno: Pyt Ltd _.g:o Sand (In Tons) .W«..W.w >§mm Pary— Security 0 e
M@w G\.Omo..co @ m.p_\ws Enterprises ng_: Cft ~ 360 E@.&au.\_ _um\:,v. waqumw 1038.9 &~
Cestified by: Cortifing E.: ¢ T CHECKED
3 _ CHECHED
h\{“bﬂ\.g\ 3 - Y v Yo¥ [
>/7% Q/ { Quality >\, Quantity
Project Manager/Engg. oapapdmin Officer _ ADMIPREZ ) - Audit
! PARAMOUN™ RUILDERS - | PARAMOUNT Bit bRy, ° ay: At )20 QRSN
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  10/12/9
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail rocords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sumimary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (53 detail racords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC only (36 deyaif records) ' -
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC only (599 detail records)
Sum 211

P er\- Audit
rand ot 2 NMGivreernnns
.3/ i CHECKED
Cortified
“Certified by: | PN P
G _
| - : J-4203
Profect Manager/Engg. Admin Officer } | By: . § Dt '
PARAMOUNMT BN DERS

PATApoITAvoERe T L -======"" | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ,
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D From: 4/12/9

Cement Grade
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For
/691 -Dec-09 S307  Paastering (2 coat)
592 04-Dec-09 1367 TilesFitting
/693 #04-Dec-09 M W/ater Proofing
‘}94 A4-Dec-09 12:30-  Masbfe Fitting
X
95 A5Dec-09 934 ATastering (2 coat)
696 MP5-Dec-09 245 Tiles Fitting
697 H5Dec-09 20435 Merble Fitting
598 47 Dec-09  B40  Plgstering (2 coat)
599 08-Dec-09 A0 MiEble Fitting
700 08-Dec-09 9 Water Proofing
- ol
/101 Qﬁ;Dec-O‘) ’/940 Prastering (2 coat)
A 08-Dec-09 ‘9}5— Water Proofing
A03 09Dec-09 95 Flogrifig Tiles Fitting
704 09-Dec-09 :}se Phestering (2 coat)
s 09-Dec-09  J00  Marble Fitting
6 _09-Dec-09 J3S0 Water Proofing
207 99Dec-09 1435 Mdfble Fitting
708 6Dec09 945 Marble Fitting
09 0-Dec-09 45~ Tifés Fitti
0 ec Py es Fitting
730 T0-Dec-09 _10:05  Metble Fitting
7 TD/!-Dec-O‘) 85 MapsieFiting
Certified by:
Project Manager/Engg.

PARAMNDI MY D1 v

1 December, 2000

_-3ert.mod b

To:

10/12/9

Block No " Quantity Issued By

j= B v v B v« e ol v v e B e B v v |

(LO Secuirty

-3 Secuirty
-4 Secuirty
(P-Sccuirty
20 Secuirty
<}—Secuiny
2 Secuirty
#20 Security
2 Security

Z’VSecurity
-zn/ Security

/Security
25 Security
20 Security

Clubhouse ~A Security

O U U o o o

/5’ Security
Security
}5/Security
/-t Security
2 Security
A Security

e

CHE CED

Quality , | Quanmtity
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category
1062/ 04-Dec-09  13:45 Om Traders
1062 04-Dec-0%  [3:46 Om Traders
1063 05-Dec-09  11:30 Om Traders
1064  05-Dec-09  11:3G Sri Balaji Hardw
1065 05-Dec-09  15:45 Om Traders
1066  05-Dec-09  15:50 Computer Collec
1067  05-Dec-09  15:50 Kesoram Sunder
1068  05-Dec-09  15:50 Praful Sanitory
1069  05-Dec-09  15:50 Shubham Enterp
1070 05-Dec-08  15:50 Nidhi Enterprise
1070 05-Dec-09  15:51 Nidhi Entetprise
1070 05-Dec-09  15:52 Nidhi Enterprise
1071 05-Dec-09  15:50 Shree Aditya En
1072 05-Dec-09  15:50 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-09  15:51 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-0%  15:52 Shubham Enterp
1072 035-Dec-09  15:53 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-09  15:54 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-09  15:55 Shubham Enterp
1072 03-Dec-09  15:56 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-09  15:57 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-09  15:58 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-09  15:59 Shubham Enterp’
1072 05-Dec-09  1[6:00 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-02  16:01 Shubham Enferp
1072 05-Dec-09  16:02 Shubham Enterp
1072 05-Dec-69  16:03 Shubham Enterp
1073 08-Dec-09 10:30 Venkataramana
1074 08-Dec-09  12:50 Om Traders
1074 08-Dec-09  12:51 Om Traders
1075  08-Dec-09 16:00 S.V.Power Tools
1075 08-Dec-09  16:01 S.V.Power Tools

o
a2

i -

L

11 December, 2009 ognaa "a

Profect Manager/Engg.
PARAMOQUMT GL1 DERS w

1&‘\..-

From: 4/1

Item Desc

PVC Pipe
Hacksaw Blade

Gi Nipple

Reducer

Gl Coupling

MB Ram

Diesel

Rigid Pipe

Power Plug

MS Wire

MS Wire

MS Wire

Recron

Mk Switches 2 way
3pin Socket

Mk Bell Push

TV Socket

Mk Telephore Jack
Mk Fan Regulator
Mk Dummy

MK Module plates
MK Module plates
MK Module plates
MK Module plates
MK Module plates
MK Switches lway
MK Switches 1way
Petrol

Hacksaw Blade
Lappam Patty
Fishers

Fishers

Size
[ 14"

0
11/4"
/4"
DDR 312

/4"
16 A
1/18
3720
7/20

6A
0A
6A

RJ-IT Jack

10way

8 module
4 module
2 module
| module
6A

16 A

A= < Hb6&6
Apra 79966

To: 5:.%\

Quantity Units

12 N
15 No

Brand DCNo V. No Del By

1 ‘“ 857 ~~ ByBike TBhasker Security

857 - By Bike T.Bhasker Security
858 ©~  ByBike  T.Bhasker Security

S.
I Nos. 1602-” ByBike T.Bhasker Security

By Bike  Surender  Security

Nos.
1 Nos. v Smﬁ\ AP13X 46  Arvind Security

200 L 68177 API3X46 Arvind Security
15 _ammﬁ \ 3992 ~ AP13X 46  Arvind Security
6 Nos. 12168 «~ API3X 46 Arind  Security
35 no__m \ 461 ~7  API3X 46 Arvind  Security
35 Coils 461 4 API3X 46 Arvind Security
10 Coils 461 /7 API3X46 Amvind  Security
100 Pkds A 141~ API3X46 Arvind  Security
36 Nos. \ 12169 7 API3X 46 Arvind  Security
60 Zcm 12169 ¢ AP13X 46 Arvind Security
6 Nos. -~ 12169 ¢ API3X 46 Arvind  Seourity
15 Nos. \ 12169 ¢~ API3X 46 Arvind  Security
15 N 12169,/ API3X 46 Arvind  Security
24 Nos. 12169 /7 API13X46 Arvind  Security
120 Nos. \ 12169 7 API3X 46  Arvind Security
25 28.\ 53@\ API3X 46 Arvind Security
30 Nos. s 12169 AP13X46 Arvind  Security
21 Nos. 121697 AP13X 46 Arvind Security
2 Nes. . 12169 7 API3X 46 Arvind  Security
6 Nos. 12169 AP13X46 Arvind Security
160 Zom..\ 12169 /~  API3X 46 Arvind Security
33 Nos./ 1216977 API3X46 Amvind  Security
1 us 633 .~ ByBike Mallesh  Security
24 28.\ 860 .  ByBike  T.Bhasker Security
2 Zom.\, 860 .~ By Bike T.Bhasker Security
I Nos. \\ 3113, ByBike RaviV  Security
1 Nos 7 3113/ ByBike RaviV  Security

ChHzIKED

Received b

-Admin Officer
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size o_.u_._z.ﬁ.c::m\. Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b

1076 08-Dec-09 16:50 Vasant Trading 5.8 Screws 120 Nos. ¢ 64585 7 ByBike  T.Bhasker Security
1077  08-Dec-09  16:50 Tools & Spares Fishers Smm 5 Pkds 7 316545~ ByBike  T.Bhasker Security
1077  08-Dec-09 ' 16:51 Tools & Spares Fishers 6mm 5 Pkds 316545~ By Bike T.Bhasker Security
1078  08-Dec-09  16:50 Lalitha Filling St Petrol 2 Lis 7 286697 ByBike  T.Bhasker Security
1079 08-Dec-0% 16:50 SVR Pumps (Ra Submercible Pump 1 Nos. e AP10W 15 T.Bhasker Security
1080  08-Dec-09  17:30 Gatham Traders : Fiber Sheet I2Ng 3 Zom.\\ 48 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1081  09-Dec-09  12:30 Bhargavi Filling Petrol 1 Lts \ 61833 <~ ByBike  T.Bhasker Security
1082 09-Dec-09  12:45 Om Traders Acid Lhtes 3 28..\ 861 .~~~ ByBike  Surender  Security
1083  09-Dec-09  14:30 Sri Seetha Ram wire brush 2 Nes. \ 225 .~ ByBike  Surender  Security
1083 09-Dec-09  [4:31 Sri Seetha Ram Bore Cover 6 12" I Nos. \ 25~ ByBike  Surender  Security
1083 09-Dec-09  14:32 Sri Seetha Ram 5SS Bush 6 1/2x1/4 1 Nos. Nwm\ By Bike  Surender  Security
1084  10-Dec-09  9:35 MPIPL Eveready Torch Light 2 Nos./ _Nmom\ By Bike  RaviV Security
1085  10-Dec-08  9:35 Premier Enginee Starter GA 1 Nos. A 1362 o~ ByBike  Ravi.V Security
1086  10-Dec-09  15:40 Trinethra Super Acid 4 Nos. .~ 50035 ~° ByBike  Manoj Security
Cerstifiod by: ‘Cortified by; CHECKED  C XlZalk gy e
ot — ayéo/ , ; _
| N \ Quality , Quantity U
Project Manager/Engg. AdminOfficer A T A 0 :
PARAMOU!!S ZUILDERS | ' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS - By: @w(\ Dt [|-13-DF u—omﬁ.f.ﬁ A
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N L P L :LABOUR OG>WHHN WHZ,—. DETAILS ;
~ |Company :Paramount Builders o o \From:  04-12-09
‘‘‘‘ :Project _|Paramount Residency | ~ To: 10-12-09
ﬂoma 11-Dec-09 I e _ et
S No:  Q.No ‘Name Of ogﬁ.m. Contractors' Name Rent Tubelight T.V. Fan Music Syst¢  Total Remarks
1 “rl 1 Suresh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 L ; 50
2 2 Ecmmcarm: Sri Krishna Prajapathi | 40 10 135 d 6
3 0 3 Dev 'Sri Krishna Prajapathi | 40 10 c | 15 65
4 . 4 iKrishna ‘Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 L 50"
5 5 iJantu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50"
6 6 Dilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 | s 65~
7 7 Nandhu :Sri Krishna Prajapathi | 40 10 ﬂ. 15 63~
8 8 'Jathu Ram _m: Krishna Prajapathi | 40 10 15 L 65
9T 9 Sura) Singh :Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 ! s¢” -
10 | 10 {Narsing Nike Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 ] 50,7
11 | 11 !Vacant ‘Vacant 0 0 . 0
12 1 12 Vacant . Vagant 0 0 0 L 0
13 1 13 Vacani _iVacant 0 i o 0 . 0
4 | 14 Vacan _Vacant i 4 | L9 | : ]
15 . 15 Narsappa ‘Henumeath A0 10 L 50~
16 | 16 |Vacant . Vacant ‘ 0 0 ! ! i 0
17 17 Vacant  iVacant ! 0 .0 o 0
18 . 18 {Vacant | Vacant ! 0 w 0 ‘ o 0
19 19 Vacant 'Vacant . 0 0 i 0
20 1 20 iCrech Company ) 0 V 0 /e
| 21 21 ‘Manoj Kumat Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 . —_ i mo& o - J@f
22 . 22 [Narasimha Manyem 40 o 9.
| 23 | 23 Narayana Hanumanthu 40 10
24 1 24 [Ganesh iMehboob 4 10 - 1 .
T35 7 25 Vacamt Vacant o 0 ; )
26 | 26 |Soma Narsaiah Ranadheer Goud .40 10 Rt
27 27 _wBéo: ‘Ranadheer Goud i 40 10 4, 15
28 28 Vacant | Vacant Lh 6 N
29 {29 Narsaigh iHanumanth | 40 0
30 | 30 |Basant 1Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10
31 | 31 IVacant Vacant 0 0
32 0 32 iVacant Vacani 0 0 s .
. o Biemiop  Kumar Murali 40 o e HECKED
= \umm i34 g |Vacant iVacan 0 ) "W Llnﬂﬂ.l ,
Cprtified by: Lortitieg by: Quality | | Quantity
SOHNE - e\ ay. Ul jot 1122
PRI NSPPRPRLC. ;3 : e¢/Enaa. n Officar h
\ [oAramomresorenas: | [PARAMOUNT BUIDEns | | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS




= 35 1 35 |[Vacant IVacant ; 0 g, 0o L 0
36 1 36 iVacant Vacant 0 P00 : 0 L
37 i 37  |Sheker Murali 140 10 5 65 O
38 38  |Prabakar . Murali 40 [ . . 507
39 | 39 [Vacant Vacant 0 9 &
40 ;40 |Vacant Vacant ¢ ) , 0
41 141 [Vacant Vacant i 0 0 " 0
42 1 42 Yacant Vacant 0 ; 0 0
43 © 43 Wacant Vacant 0 0 D
44 1 44 |Vacant [Vacant 0 0 o 0
45 45 |Vacant Vacant Ui 0 0
46 . 46 Yacant Vacant 0 0 : 0
--mnq“-»uhq :Suresh IMurali 40 ! 10 , uo\
48 | 48 facant [Vacant 0 | 0 . j i
49 49 [Vacant Vacant 0 0 m i 0 B
50 1 30 Vacunt Vacant 0 0 . 0
31 1 51 |Vacant Vacant 0 0 . 0 N
52 0 32 [Vacant ~ |[Vacant 0 o 1 ‘ 0
33 ) 33 Vacant Wacant : ] L0 L | ! 0
340 54 [Vacant Vacant 0 | 0 . T o ;
38 53 Vacant Vagant 0 6 Ty - I
36 136 /acant Vacant g W 0 , ; 0 |
37 037 1 Yacand i Vacant & i g ; i o T
58 1 38 Vacant | Vacant o 0 b : “ o o
56 1 39 Vacant Vacant i 0 : ] ; 6 T
60 | 60 [Vacant Vacani 0 6 0
61 [ 61 YVacant Yacant 0 : & o W, -
62 | 62 |Vacant Vacant O 0 0 |
63 | 63 Vacant Vacant (} 0 0 i
64 | 64  |Vacant Vacant 0 0 o
: 65 | 65 Vacanl Vacant 0 o 0 _ S
66 66 [Vacant Vacant 0 | 0 0 o
67 | 67  |Cement Store Room ;Company , 0 0 0
68 . 68  Cement Store Room ;Company , 0 k, 0 0
i 1
{ I H
Grand Total | _ i 5
,ﬁ {{ In words Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred m_m__Q Five only |
w——

Wedby: Cortifing by: CHECKED
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